TAI-TECH
P1
Wire Wound Type Common Mode Filter WCM3216F2SV-SERIES
ECN HISTORY LIST
REV DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN
1.0 18/04/26 新發行 楊祥忠 林志鴻 張展耀
備

(Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)max.
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
Max.
IR
(Ω) min.
WCM3216F2SV-900T04 90±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SV-121T03 120±25% 100 0.30 350 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SV-161T03 160±25% 100 0.40 350 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SV-221T03 220±25% 100 0.45 300 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SV-261T03 260±25% 100 0.50 300 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SV-361T03 360±25% 100 0.60 300 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SV-601T03 600±25% 100 0.80 300 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SV-102T02 1000±25% 100 1.00 200 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SV-222T02 2200±25% 100 1.20 200 50 125 10M
1. High common mode impedance at high frequency cause excellent noise
suppression performance.
2. WCM3216F2SV series realizes small size and low profile. 3.2x1.6x2.0 mm.
3. 100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.